

GREATER KAILASH, G.T. ROAD, MAQSUDAN, JALANDHAR, 144-008 TEL: 5009595, 605 | +91-98146-46225 EMAIL: director.maqsudan@ctgroup. in | WEB: www.ctimit.com

Affiliated to IKG-PTU (Kapurthala) & Approved by AICTE (New Delhi)

## **Members of Committee**

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of CT Institute of Management and IT, Maqsudan Jalandhar for 2021-2022 is notified hereby as follows:

Chairperson: Head of the Institution	Dr. Yogesh Chhabra, Director
A few senior administrative officers	Mr. Tarun Sharma, Assistant Professor, CA Mr. Kawaljeet Singh, Deputy Registrar
Three to eight teachers	Mr. Kunal Verma, Assistant Professor, CA Ms. Anisha Kundra, Assistant Professor, Media Studies Ms. Rohini, Assistant Professor, MGT Mr. Rohit Sharma, Assistant Professor, HM Mr. Sahil, Assistant Professor, HM
One member from the Management	Mr. Manbir Singh, Managing Director
Nominees from local society, Students and Alumni	Dr. Anurag Sharma, Assoc Prof, GNA University, Phagwara Ms. Tanisha Gupta, Alumni Ms. Riya Suri, BAJMC-IIIrd year
Nominees from Employers /Industrialists/stakeholders	Ms. Manisha, Founder Member, MCGBS
Senior teachers as the coordinator/Director of the IQAC.	Mr. Ramandeep, Assistant Professor, MGT

This notification shall take effect from July 5, 2021. The IQAC shall conduct its business as per the NAAC IQAC guidelines applicable for 2021-2022.



**AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY**